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Eighteenth

Middlesex
District

LOWELL
Wd. 1 ; Wd. 2,

Pet. 2,3,4; Wd. 3,

Pet. 1,2,4; Wd. 4,

Pet. 2; Wd. 8,

Pet. 1;Wd. 10,

Pet. 1,3,4;

Wd. 11

TOTALS

Eighteenth

Middlesex
District

LOWELL
Wd. 1 , Pet. 1

2

3
4

Wd. 2, Pet. 2

3

2
4

Wd. 4, Pet. 2

Wd. 8, Pet. 1

Wd. 10, Pet. 1

3
4

Wd. 1 1 , Pet, 1

2

3

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

4,828 2,819

State Election

Republican Primary

8%

m
ioDC

847
865
382
418
306

61

418
139
317
267

412
388
153
204
131

243
270

50
104
104

96
195
55
40
40

528 83
618 215
512 96

>,966 3,380

57



314 Representative in General Court 1982

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Nineteenth

Middlesex
District

LOWELL
Wd. 2, Pet. 1

;

Wd. 3, Pet. 3,5;

Wd. 4, Pet. 1 ,3,4;

Wd. 6, Pet. 1,3,5;

Wd. 7; Wd. 8,

Pet. 2,3,4;

Wd. 10, Pet. 2

TOTALS

Nineteenth

Middlesex
District

LOWELL
Wd. 2, Pet. 1

Wd. 3, Pet. 3
5.

4, Pet. 1

.

3.

4.

6, Pet. 1

.

3.

5.

7, Pet. 1

.

2.

8, Pet. 2.

3.

4.

Wd. 10, Pet. 2.

TOTALS

Wd.

Wd.

Wd.

Wd.

Democratic Primary

p|
So

— 496 7,278

Repubiican Primary

State Eiection

411:

CC o_l

223
307
314
122
475
728
607
310
810
704
472
618

1,024

943
207

7,864

64
56
18
79
137
141

93
168
177
81

145
219
191

20

1,627

24
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Tewksbury
Pet. 1 . .

.

2...

3...

Wilmington

Pet. 1 . .

.

2...

4...

5...

6...

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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Democratic Primary

Twenty-first
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7

Twenty-
second

Middlesex
District

Lynnfield .

Wakefield.

TOTALS

Twenty-
second

Middlesex
District

Lynnfield

Pet. 1 .

.

2..

Wakefield

Pet. 1 .

.

2..

3..

4..

5..

TOTALS .

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

796
888

1,684

233
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REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Twenty-third

Middlesex
District

Bedford. . .

.

Burlington .

TOTALS

Twenty-third

Middlesex
District

Bedford

Pet. 1 . .

.

2...

3...

A...

Burlington

Pet. 1 .

.

2...

3..

4..,

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

0)": a>

•9 oQ
0) * 2

•g otr

2

468 495
415 371

601 638
597 674

1,890

1,511

1,525

1,662

8,669

499

455
412

115
95
143

178
128
125
125

1,025

1,079

901

1,334
1,414

2,567

2,057

2,105

2,199

13,656

Republican Primary

^1com
o o

425
394

819

102
188
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Twenty-fourth

Middlesex
District

Billerica.

.

TOTALS

Twenty-fourth

Middlesex
District

Billerica

Pet. 1 .

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

io
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REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Twenty-fifth

Middlesex
District

Arlington

Pet. 5,7,8,9,

10,11,12,13,

14,15,16,17,

18,19,20,21

TOTALS

Twenty-fifth

Middlesex
District

Arlington

Pet. 5.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

9,245 11 3,565 12,821

State Election

U-d- E ox- Q. .c

.coQ cBoc U

775
799
813
984
804

822
893
663
731

940

774
594
880
861

644
830

12.807

153
195
346
223
346

346
350
303
287
216

271
214
305
247
216
262

4,280

Republican Primary

65
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Democratic Primary

Twenty-sixth
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Twenty-
seventh
Middlesex
District

CAMBRIDGE...
Wd. 6, Pet. 3;

Wds. 8,9,10,1

TOTALS

Twenty-
seventh
Middlesex
District

CAMBRIDGE
Wd. 6, Pet. 3.

Wd. 8, Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Wd. 9, Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Wd. 10. Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Wd. 1 1 , Pot. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Democratic Primary

6,581 3,430 10,011

State Eiection

O

TOTALS

486
421

398
470
240

568
440
403
320
399

875
368
328
373
676

524
393
376
652
471

593

9,774

312
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Twenty-
eighth

Middlesex
District

CAMBRIDGE
Wd. 3. Pet. 3,4,

5; Wd. 4; Wd. 5,

Pet. 3,4,5;

Wd. 6, Pet. 2,4,

5; Wd. 7

TOTALS

Twenty-
eighth

Middlesex
District

CAMBRIDGE
3
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REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

CAMBRIDGE
Wd. I.Pct,

Wd. 2. Pet.

Wd. 3, Pet.

Wd. 6, Pet

SOMERVILLE
Wd. 2, Pet.

Democratic Primary
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REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary

Thirtieth

Middlesex
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REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1982

Thirty-first

Middlesex
District

SOMERVILLE ....

Wd. 1 ; Wd.2,
Pet. 5; Wd. 3;

Wd. 4, Pet. 1 ,4;

Wd. 5, Pet. 2,3,

6; Wd. 6. Pet. 2

TOTALS

SOMERVILLE
Wd. I.Pet. 1

2
3
4

5

Wd. 2, Pet. 5

Wd. 3. Pet. 1

2

3

Wd. 4, Pet. 1

4
Wd. 5, Pet. 2

3

6

Wd. 6, Pet. 2

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

5,006 31 1 4,340

5,006 311 4,340

State Election

587
372
418
512
359

427
592
492
538
470

462
535
625
455
491

535
534

8,404

78
78
73

106
148
111

146
117

135
133
149
119
116

117
145

1,972

— 362 10,019

Republican Primary

Thirty-first
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Thirty-second

Middlesex
District

Watertown.

TOTALS .

Thirty-second

Middlesex
District

Watertown
Pet. 1 . .

.

2...

3...

4...

5...

6..

7...

8A
8B
9..

10..

TOTALS .

Democratic Primary
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REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Thirty-third

Middlesex
District

WOBURN

.

TOTALS .

Thirty-third

Middlesex
District

WOBURN
Wd. I.Pct. 1

2
Wd. 2, Pet. 1

2
Wd. 3, Pet. 1

2
Wd. 4, Pet. 1 .

2
Wd. 5, Pet. 1 ,

2.

Wd. 6, Pet. 1 .

2
Wd. 7, Pet. 1 .

2.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

7.234 — 2,795

7,234 — 2,795

State Election

10,029

10,029

773

773

774

774

5 oQ

878
802
841

714
970

694
702
641

676
815

695
655
713
814

10,610

175
188
215
151

180

127
142
107
126
148

143
128
182
152

2,164

123


